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				Still Living Faithfully – Still Giving Generously
			Stewardship 2024

Visit the Stewardship portal to find online and print pledge forms.



		
Events

	Sat, 20 Apr 2024
	10:00 AM Pony Rides & Petting Zoo
	Sat, 27 Apr 2024
	9:00 AM Men's Breakfast
	Sat, 4 May 2024
	10:00 AM (Rain Date: Pony Rides & Petting Zoo)
	Wed, 8 May 2024
	12:00 PM Sages Luncheon
	Fri, 10 May 2024
	Trivia Night
	Wed, 15 May 2024
	Union Game
	Sat, 18 May 2024
	9:00 AM Men's Breakfast
	Sat, 8 Jun 2024
	9:00 AM Men's Breakfast






Outreach

	Wed, 3 Apr 2024
	2:00 PM Red Cross Blood Drive
	Sat, 11 May 2024
	8:00 AM Good Works






Worship Services

	Wed, 3 Apr 2024
	Year of the Bible (Daily)
	Thu, 4 Apr 2024
	ST GEORGE'S DAY
	Sun, 7 Apr 2024
	8:00 AM Holy Eucharist Rite I
	10:00 AM Holy Eucharist Rite II (In-person and streamed)
	10:00 AM Sunday School: Godly Play
	Tue, 23 Apr 2024
	12:00 PM Holy Eucharist for the Feast of St. George, and brown bag lunch






Meetings

	Wed, 3 Apr 2024
	7:00 PM Vestry Meeting
	Sat, 6 Apr 2024
	8:00 AM Shortbread Gardeners
	Thu, 11 Apr 2024
	6:00 PM Bell Choir Rehearsal
	7:30 PM Choir Rehearsal
	Sun, 21 Apr 2024
	11:30 AM Run, Hide, Fight Training






Find Us
			1 West Ardmore Avenue

Ardmore, PA 19003

Parish Office Hours

Monday—Thursday: 8:30 a.m.–5:00 p.m.

Sunday Services

8:00 a.m.:  Said Rite I

10:00 a.m.: Sung Rite II
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